Photo is representative
Eaton CCP2-1-100CF
Eaton Bussmann series CCP UL98 fusible
disconnect, 100A, UL98 fusible disconnect,
Single-pole, 60 Hz, CUBEFuse, 200
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Bussmann series
CCP UL98 fusible
disconnect
CATALOG NUMBER CCP2-1-100CF
UPC 051712709309
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 5.8 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 3.6 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 1 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.52 lb
WARRANTY Not Applicable
COMPLIANCES RoHS Compliant
CERTIFICATIONS UL 98
Specifications
Electrical rating
AMPERAGE RATING 100A
FREQUENCY RATING 50/60 Hz
SHORT-CIRCUIT RATING 200 kA
VOLTAGE RATING 347 Vac, 125 Vdc
Physical details
FUSE TYPE CUBEFuse
NUMBER OF POLES Single-pole
General information
SPECIAL FEATURES Finger Safe, 1/4" LOTO
Resources
CATALOGS
Bussmann series
complete full line catalog
no. 1007
CCP2-1-100CF~1 Pole
Comp Ckt Protect 100A
CERTIFICATION REPORTS
Eaton Bussmann EU
Declaration of conformity
93-68-EEC2512
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
CCP2-1-100CF
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.